Lumex
Part No.
Lumex
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

Size
Price Each
1
Fig.
5 10
Dual Row
Spacing (mm)Type (mm)
Number  of
Pins
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
50
DIMENSIONS mm(IN)
LUMEX GRAPHIC LCDS
(800) 346-6873
696-LCM-S12232GSF LCM-S12232GSF 12 x 32 84 x 44 x 12.7 60.5 x 18.5 .40 x .45 .44 x .49 Epson SED 1520 24.98 23.11 20.74 18.74
696-LCMH12864GSFHY LCM-H12864GSF/H-Y 128 x 64 75 x 52.7 x 10 60 x 32.5 .40 x .40 .43 x .43 Samsung S6B0109 50.80 46.99 42.17 38.10
696-LCM-S240128GSF LCM-S240128GSF 240 x 128 144 x 104 x 15.1 114 x 64 .40 x .40 .45 x .45 Toshiba T6963C 117.68 108.86 97.68 88.26
696-LCM-S01601DTR LCM-S01601DTR 16 x 1 5 x 8 Dots Top 80 x 36 x 8.8 66 x 16 3.07 x 6.56 0.55 x 0.75 7.50 6.94 6.23 5.63
696-LCM-S01602DTRA LCM-S01602DTR/A 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Top 80 x 36 x 8.8 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 9.28 8.58 7.70 6.96
696-LCM-S01602DTRC LCM-S01602DTR/C 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 84 x 44 x 12.7 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 9.28 8.58 7.70 6.96
696-LCM-S01602DTRM LCM-S01602DTR/M 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Bottom 66 x 26 x 6.5 52 x 19 2.46 x 5.56 0.46 x 0.66 5.88 5.44 4.84 4.41
696-LCM-S01601DSR LCM-S01601DSR 16 x 1 5 x 8 Dots Top 80 x 36 x 8.8 66 x 16 3.07 x 6.56 0.55 x 0.75 9.56 8.85 7.94 7.17
696-LCM-S01602DSRA LCM-S01602DSR/A 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Top 80 x 36 x 8.8 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 10.34 9.56 8.58 7.76
696-LCM-S01602DSRB LCM-S01602DSR/B 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Bottom 84 x 44 x 8.8 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 11.38 10.53 9.45 8.54
696-LCM-S01602DSRC LCM-S01602DSR/C 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 85 x 30 x 8.9 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 11.10 10.26 9.21 8.33
696-LCM-S01602DSRD LCM-S01602DSR/D 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Bottom 122 x 44 x 8.8 99 x 24 4.84 x 9.63 0.92 x 1.16 15.50 14.34 12.87 11.63
696-LCM-S01604DSR LCM-S01604DSR 16 x 4 5 x 8 Dots Top 87 x 60 x 8.9 65 x 25.6 2.95 x 4.75 0.55 x 0.55 22.02 20.37 18.28 16.52
696-LCM-S02002DSR LCM-S02002DSR 20 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 116 x 37 x 8.9 85 x 18.6 3.2 x 5.55 0.6 x 0.65 15.82 14.63 13.13 11.87
696-LCM-S02004DSR LCM-S02004DSR 20 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Top 98 x 60 x 8.8 8 x 26.3 2.95 x 4.75 0.55 x 0.55 23.98 22.18 19.90 17.99
696-LCM-S04002DSR LCM-S04002DSR 40 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 182 x 33.5 x 8.8 154 x 15.3 3.2 x 5.55 0.6 x 0.65 28.56 26.42 23.70 21.42
696-LCM-S01601DSF LCM-S01601DSF 16 x 1 5 x 8 Dots Top 80 x 36 x 12.7 66 x 16 3.07 x 6.56 0.55 x 0.75 12.62 11.68 10.48 9.47
696-LCM-S01602DSFA LCM-S01602DSF/A 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Top 80 x 36 x 12.7 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 13.36 12.36 11.09 10.02
696-LCM-S01602DSFB LCM-S01602DSF/B 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots Bottom 84 x 44 x 12.7 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 13.98 12.94 11.61 10.49
696-LCM-S01602DSFC LCM-S01602DSF/C 16 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 85 x 30 x 12.7 66 x 16 2.96 x 5.56 0.56 x 0.66 13.36 12.36 11.09 10.02
696-LCM-S01604DSF LCM-S01604DSF 16 x 4 5 x 8 Dots Top 87 x 60 x 12.7 62 x 25.6 2.95 x 4.75 0.55 x 0.55 27.66 25.59 22.96 20.75
696-LCM-S02002DSF LCM-S02002DSF 20 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 116 x 37 x 12.7 85 x 18.6 3.2 x 5.55 0.6 x 0.65 20.58 19.04 17.08 15.44
696-LCM-S02004DSF LCM-S02004DSF 20 x 4 5 x 8 Dots Top 98 x 60 x 12.7 8 x 26.3 2.95 x 4.75 0.55 x 0.55 31.50 29.14 26.15 23.63
696-LCM-S02402DSF LCM-S02402DSF 24 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 118 x 36 x 12.7 93.5 x 16 3.2 x 5.55 0.6 x 0.65 21.28 19.68 17.66 15.96
696-LCM-S04002DSF LCM-S04002DSF 40 x 2 5 x 8 Dots L Side 182 x 33.5 x 12.7 154 x 15.3 3.2 x 5.55 0.6 x 0.65 37.14 34.35 30.83 27.86
696-LCM-S04004DSF LCM-S04004DSF 40 x 4 5 x 8 Dots L Side 190 x 54 x 14.5 149 x 29.5 2.78 x 4.89 0.5 x 0.55 67.48 62.42 56.01 50.61
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
696-LCD-S2X1C50TR LCD-S2X1C50TR A Reflective .5" 2.5 12.17 2.54 Dip 16 28.67 1.78 1.65 1.48 1.34
696-LCD-S2X1C50TF LCD-S2X1C50TF A Transflective .5" 2.5 12.17 2.54 Dip 16 28.67 1.78 1.65 1.48 1.34
696-LCD-S301C31TR LCD-S301C31TR B Reflective .31" 3 7.87 2.54 Dip 24 18.1 1.66 1.54 1.38 1.25
696-LCD-S301C31TF LCD-S301C31TF B Transflective .31" 3 7.87 2.54 Dip 24 18.1 1.66 1.54 1.38 1.25
696-LCD-S3X1C50TRA LCD-S3X1C50TR/A C Reflective .5" 3.5 12.7 2.54 Dip 40 33 3.78 3.50 3.14 2.84
696-LCD-S3X1C50TFA LCD-S3X1C50TF/A C Transflective .5" 3.5 12.7 2.54 Dip 40 33 3.78 3.50 3.14 2.84
696-LCD-S3X1C50TRB LCD-S3X1C50TR/B D Reflective .5" 3.5 12.7 2.54 Dip 40 33.18 3.78 3.50 3.14 2.84
696-LCD-S3X1C50TFB LCD-S3X1C50TF/B D Transflective .5" 3.5 12.7 2.54 Dip 40 33.18 3.78 3.50 3.14 2.84
696-LCD-S3X1C50TRC LCD-S3X1C50TR/C E Reflective .5" 3.5 12.7 2.54 Dip 40 31.05 3.78 3.50 3.14 2.84
696-LCD-S3X1C50TFC LCD-S3X1C50TF/C E Transflective .5" 3.5 12.7 2.54 Dip 40 31.05 3.78 3.50 3.14 2.84
696-LCD-S401C39TR LCD-S401C39TR F Reflective .39" 4 9.92 1.27 Dip 40 24.64 2.96 2.74 2.46 2.22
696-LCD-S401C39TF LCD-S401C39TF F Transflective .39" 4 9.92 1.27 Dip 40 24.64 2.96 2.74 2.46 2.22
696-LCD-S401C52TR LCD-S401C52TR G Reflective 0.52" 4 13.2 2.54 Dip 40 32.39 4.20 3.89 3.49 3.15
696-LCD-S401C52TF LCD-S401C52TF G Transflective 0.52" 4 13.2 2.54 Dip 40 32.39 4.20 3.89 3.49 3.15
696-LCD-S401C71TR LCD-S401C71TR H Reflective 0.71" 4 18 2.54 Dip 40 40.01 4.54 4.20 3.77 3.41
696-LCD-S401C71TF LCD-S401C71TF H Transflective 0.71" 4 18 2.54 Dip 40 40.01 4.54 4.20 3.77 3.41
696-LCD-S4X1C35TR LCD-S4X1C35TR I Reflective .35" 4.5 8.89 2.54 Dip 40 24.45 3.04 2.82 2.53 2.28
696-LCD-S4X1C35TF LCD-S4X1C35TF I Transflective .35" 4.5 8.89 2.54 Dip 40 24.45 3.04 2.82 2.53 2.28
696-LCD-S601C71TR LCD-S601C71TR J Reflective .71" 6 17.99 2.54 Dip 50 40.14 7.26 6.72 6.03 5.45
696-LCD-S601C71TF LCD-S601C71TF J Transflective .71" 6 17.99 2.54 Dip 50 40.14 7.26 6.72 6.03 5.45
696-LCD-S801C42TR LCD-S801C42TR K Reflective .42" 8 10.7 1.8 Dip 66 20.6 4.20 3.89 3.49 3.15
696-LCD-S801C42TF LCD-S801C42TF K Transflective .42" 8 10.7 1.8 Dip 66 20.6 4.20 3.89 3.49 3.15
© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2007 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download